POS.

1,00
2,00
3,00
4,00
5,00
6,00
7,00
8,00
9,00
10,00

11,00
12,00
13,00
14,00
15,00
16,00
17,00
18,00
19,00
20,00
21,00
22,00
23,00
24,00
25,00
26,00
27,00

28,00
29,00
30,00
31,00
32,00
33,00
34,00
35,00
36,00
37,00
38,00

39,00
40,00
41,00
42,00
43,00
44,00
45,00

NO

WP0030
WP0543
WP0393
WP0050
WP0100
WP0172
WP0152
WP0096
WP0083
WP0237

WP0906
WP0042
WP0955
WP0902
WP0848
WP0701
WP0912
WP1104
WP1011
WP0896
WP0657
WP0988
WP0958
WP1061
WP1124
WP1127
WP0897

WP0966
WP0956
WP0786
WP1050
WP0997
WP0787
WP0957
WP0996
WP0992
WP1146
WP1044

WP0888
WP0883
WP0760
WP1007
WPO0758
WPO0310
WP1018

ANGLER

De Jongh,Wilhelm
Nel,Paul
Swanepoel,Eben
Smit, Ankie

Van Zyl,Nols

Van Greunen,Herman
Odendaal, Thys
Addinall, Tommy
Jansen,Jannic

Nel,Dennis

Dahl,Gareth

De Jongh,Gowie
Snyman,Marcell
Brand,Eben
Burger,Schalk
Esterhuizen,Boland
Herholdt,Aaron
Thyssen,Grant
Schreuder,Corrie
Morris,Jaryd

Du Toit (Jnr), Pieter
Felix,Brett
Cochius,Joshua
Bailey, Travis
Boshoff,Liam

Van Geems,Nathan

Morris,Corbyn

Du Preez (Jnr),Stefan
Dahl, Keegan
Clark,Enzo
Aproskie,Kai

Chetty, Callum

‘Van Heerden,Luca
Cochius, Gabriel
Taliep, Mogamat Taahir
Osman,Ameer

Roux, Hedriquo

Van Schalkwyk,Daniel

Soekoe,Michelle
Daniels, Shelley Lynn
Louw,Anna
Bunn,Anita
West,Rochelle
Gracio,Louise

Bornman,Bernadine

Senior league
INDIVIDUAL ACCUMULATIVE POINTS FOR ANGLING YEAR PER LEAGUE

TEAM Comp 1 Comp 2 Comp 3 Comp 4 Comp 5
FALSEBAY 55,51 68,40 13,21 0,00 0,00
TWO OCEANS 24,38 27,77 30,23 0,00 0,00
TYGERBERG 63,38 0,00 3,99 0,00 0,00
GOODWOOD 52,11 4,54 3,40 0,00 0,00
TYGERBERG 4,32 10,41 1,77 0,00 0,00
GOODWOOD 598 10,27 0,00 0,00 0,00
TWO OCEANS 0,00 5,52 5,60 0,00 0,00
POLICE 0,00 5,12 1,02 0,00 0,00
POLICE 0,00 3,93 0,00 0,00 0,00
GOODWOOD 3,36 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
TWO OCEANS 109,93 102,86 0,00 0,00 0,00
FALSEBAY 63,86 114,96 10,11 0,00 0,00
TYGERBERG 57,01 60,62 39,96 0,00 0,00
BLUE RAY 55,39 29,68 49,34 0,00 0,00
BLUE RAY 40,80 42,23 10,36 0,00 0,00
BLUE RAY 43,40 37,66 0,00 0,00 0,00
BLUE RAY 25,94 36,63 11,24 0,00 0,00
BLUE RAY 23,01 18,92 25,14 0,00 0,00
FALSEBAY 41,24 25,43 0,00 0,00 0,00
GOODWOOD 62,42 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
TYGERBERG 29,97 18,00 5,27 0,00 0,00
FOUR OCEANS 17,16 22,13 0,00 0,00 0,00
TWO OCEANS 24,10 12,02 0,00 0,00 0,00
TWO OCEANS 0,00 19,75 12,18 0,00 0,00
BLUE RAY 15,57 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
BLUE RAY 14,47 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
GOODWOOD 0,00 0,00 10,23 0,00 0,00
TYGERBERG 55,30 36,00 13,88 0,00 0,00
TWO OCEANS 40,05 36,39 7,30 0,00 0,00
TYGERBERG 0,00 66,21 17,04 0,00 0,00
TWO OCEANS 45,17 17,37 8,68 0,00 0,00
FOUR OCEANS 44,73 7,59 0,00 0,00 0,00
TYGERBERG 34,98 0,00 13,65 0,00 0,00
TWO OCEANS 16,15 23,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
FOUR OCEANS 13,04 12,15 0,00 0,00 0,00
FOUR OCEANS 21,15 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
FALSEBAY 0,00 0,00 11,72 0,00 0,00
GOODWOOD 8,73 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
TYGERBERG 67,66 41,17 2,15 0,00 0,00
FOUR OCEANS 38,63 38,58 0,00 0,00 0,00
TYGERBERG 21,05 27,55 0,00 0,00 0,00
FALSEBAY 24,74 8,65 0,00 0,00 0,00
GOODWOOD 9,92 14,01 9,17 0,00 0,00
FALSEBAY 2,24 28,62 0,00 0,00 0,00
FALSEBAY 4,90 13,98 1,44 0,00 0,00

2019

Comp 6

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

Comp 8

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

Comp 9 Comp 10

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

Comp 11

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

Total

137,12
82,38
67,37
60,05
16,50
16,25
11,12

6,14
3,93
3,36

212,79
188,93
157,59
134,41
93,39
81,06
73,81
67,07
66,67
62,42
53,24
39,29
36,12
31,93
15,57
14,47
10,23

105,18
83,74
8325
71,22
52,32
48,63
39,15
25,19
21,15
11,72

8,73

110,98
77,21
48,60
33,39
33,10
30,86
20,32

League
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46,00
47,00
48,00
49,00

50,00
51,00
52,00
53,00
54,00
55,00
56,00
57,00
58,00
59,00
60,00
61,00
62,00
63,00
64,00
65,00
66,00
67,00
68,00
69,00
70,00
71,00
72,00
73,00
74,00
75,00
76,00
77,00
78,00

79,00
80,00
81,00
82,00
83,00
84,00
85,00
86,00
87,00
88,00
89,00
90,00
91,00
92,00
93,00
94,00
95,00
96,00
97,00
98,00
99,00

WP1150
WP1048
WP0108
WP0889

WP0037
WP0346
WP0752
WP0324
WPO0854
WPO0184
WP0907
WP1103
WP0901
WP0321
WP0233
WP0967
WP0080
WP0202
WP0208
WP1012
WP1056
WP1015
WP0008
WP0500
WP0683
WP0005
WP0940
WP0685
WP0357
WP0169
WP0334
WPO0161
WP0843

WP0800
WP0055
WP0729
WP1107
WP0656
WP0793
WP0638
WP0635
WP0981
WP0755
WP0602
WP0131
WP0481
WP0931
WP0074
WP0784
WP0416
WP0320
WP1125
WP1053
WPO0751

Du Preez, Rouleen
Steyn,Cindy-Lee
Krige,Dorianne
Marais,Sonja

Van Heerden,Willie
Bailey,Mike
Malin,Robert
Behardien,Adiel
Lioyd,Boyce

Janse Van Rensburg,Sakkie
Dahl,Garth
Ibrahim,Anwar
Brand,Sean
Abrahams,Riedwaan
Smeda,Mike

Du Preez,Stefan
Mongie,Petrus
Oosthuizen,Hannes
Broodryk,Jannie
Schreuder,Niel
Dwarika,Ashlin
Bornman,Pieter

Van der Berg,Steven
Van Vollenstee,Peter
‘West,Paul

Du Preez,Pierre
Morris,Bevan
Marais,Roger
Clarke,Pat

Van Veen,Martin
Patton,Riedwaan
Loubscher,Charles
Van der Westhuizen,Earl

Engelke, Leonard
Bester,Chris

Meyer,Grant

Pelser,Ruanco

Van Blommenstein,Donald Loydt
Smit,MJ

Bosch,Matthew

Osman,Azmie

Calvert,Justin
Abrahams,Riedwaan

Hendricks, Winston
Campher,Ashley
/Adams,Shahiem

Levey,Gary

De Jongh,Willem

Kriel,Gideon

De Jongh,Philip
Abrahams,Saddeeq

Truter,Martin

Cochius,Robin

Trzos,Jonathan

FALSEBAY
GOODWOOD
POLICE
TYGERBERG

FALSEBAY
TWO OCEANS
BLUE RAY
FOUR OCEANS
BLUE RAY
TWO OCEANS
TWO OCEANS
BLUE RAY
BLUE RAY
FOUR OCEANS
BLUE RAY
TYGERBERG
POLICE
TYGERBERG
TYGERBERG
FALSEBAY
TWO OCEANS
FALSEBAY
TWO OCEANS
FALSEBAY
GOODWOOD
FALSEBAY
GOODWOOD
TYGERBERG
FALSEBAY
GOODWOOD
FOUR OCEANS
GOODWOOD
FOUR OCEANS

TYGERBERG
TYGERBERG
BLUE RAY
BLUE RAY
TYGERBERG
TWO OCEANS
TWO OCEANS
FOUR OCEANS
FOUR OCEANS
FOUR OCEANS
FOUR OCEANS
TYGERBERG
FOUR OCEANS
BLUE RAY
FALSEBAY
FALSEBAY
FALSEBAY
FOUR OCEANS
BLUE RAY
TWO OCEANS
FALSEBAY

11,40
5.87
0,00
2,40

215,86
207,57
94,27
52,11
50,25
55,66
55,49
58,18
10,42
47,98
14,66
0,00
2,60
18,98
25,66
21,73
0,00
9,69
0,00
12,20
591
9,68
15,58
9,11
0,00
3,95
0,00
0,00
0,00

97,61
96,29
100,95
29,50
130,65
85,26
51,74
4429
9,43
0,00
3342
81,37
62,69
51,57
17,93
52,39
103,20
28,16
19,70
43,76
23,16

0,00
3,13
7,11
0,00

122,15
113,73
95,02
80,93
59,26
73,17
36,15
10,57
39,41
23,84
45,78
51,61
0,00
26,98
20,13
11,98
38,22
25,69
30,24
21,72
25,73
17,40
0,00
0,00
8,89
4,89
7,65
0,00
1,82

135,70
99,10
100,26
13,81
2541
87,33
66,44
70,50
90,72
65,13
88,37
35,16
2,07
55,57
87,29
51,04
0,00
3528
37,68
3831
63,42

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

8,90
0,00
0,00

2532

42,65
8,84

17,40

29,70

4720
0,00

11,36
0,00

4849
0,00

0,00

5,02

0,00

0,00

3,92

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

4,66

0,00

2225
52,06
0,00
144,51
28,68
0,00
13,93
14,60
25,96
58,15
0,00
0,00
47,22
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
38,71
42,46
14,72
6,34

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

11,40
9,00
7,11
2,40

346,91
321,30
189,29
158,36
152,16
137,67
109,04
98,45
97,03
71,82
71,80
51,61
51,09
45,96
45,79
38,73
38,22
35,38
34,16
33,92
31,64
27,08
15,58
9,11
8,89
8,84
7,65
4,66
1,82

255,56
24745
201,21
187,82
184,74
172,59
132,11
129,39
126,11
123,28
121,79
116,53
111,98
107,14
105,22
103,43
103,20
102,15

99,84

96,79

92,92
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100,00
101,00
102,00
103,00
104,00
105,00
106,00
107,00
108,00
109,00
110,00
111,00
112,00
113,00
114,00
115,00
116,00
117,00
118,00
119,00
120,00
121,00
122,00
123,00
124,00
125,00
126,00
127,00
128,00
129,00
130,00
131,00
132,00
133,00
134,00
135,00
136,00
137,00
138,00
139,00
140,00
141,00
142,00
143,00
144,00
145,00
146,00
147,00
148,00
149,00
150,00
151,00
152,00
153,00
154,00
155,00
156,00
157,00

WP0478
WP0634
WP1052
WP0937
WP0039
WP0794
WP1120
WP0910
WP1010
WP0004
WP0422
WP0295
WP0123
WPO0865
WP0625
WP0617
WPO811
WP0633
WPO0655
WP0745
WP0929
WP0864
WP0919
WP0294
WP1110
WP0201
WP1001
WP1033
WP0886
WP1108
WP0708
WP0977
WP0774
WPO0776
WP1123
WP1126
WP0795
WP0920
WP0863
WP0827
WP1062
WP1101
WP0987
WP0932
WP1106
WP1121
WP1059
WP1034
WP0632
WP1047
WP0927
WPO0851
WP1046
WP1032
WP0308
WP1145
WP1043
WP0994

Christians,Marc Lindsay
Beneke,Marius
Khan,Nadeem
Deyzel,Duke
Visser,Morne
Dien,Ebrahim
Potgieter,Daniel
McGillewie,Dane
Ethan,Woodman
Gomes,Shane
Macdonald,William
Du Toit,Rudi
Bossi,Enrico
Snyders,Enrico
White,Mike

De Villiers,Andre
Ramsay,Rob
Britz,Rudi
Muscat,Brendan
Felix,Brendan
Brand,Ruan
Taliep,Mogamat Faizel
Stoffberg,Brandon
Kemp,Renier
Clark,Eddie
Bothe,Gunther
Schutte,Joe
Smith,Kiefer
Adams,Chad
Govender,Lavehn
Du Preez,JP
Hanekom, Eduard
Potgieter,Ryan

Van Der Schyff,;Moegamat Faried
Mcbryne,Niel
Trumpelman, Heinrich
Daniels, Abduraghmaan
Austin,Shaun
Waggie, Thabiet
Potgieter,Nick
Ganasen, Allen
Louw,Christian
Wilson,Brandon
Bossman,Ryno
Paxton,Bobbie
Swanepoel,Dehan
Strydom,Morne
Lamprecht,Martin
Chetty,Donavan
Hangone,Daniel
Weppenaar,Andre
Azmi,Esack
Chetty,Bradley
Hertz,Ryno
Smeda,Gordon
Roux, Luhan
Cordy.P

Van Reenen,G

FOUR OCEANS
FALSEBAY
TWO OCEANS
GOODWOOD
FALSEBAY
TWO OCEANS
BLUE RAY
BLUE RAY
FALSEBAY
TWO OCEANS
FALSEBAY
FALSEBAY
TWO OCEANS
FOUR OCEANS
GOODWOOD
BLUE RAY
BLUE RAY
FALSEBAY
TYGERBERG
FALSEBAY
TYGERBERG
FOUR OCEANS
BLUE RAY
FALSEBAY
POLICE
TYGERBERG
FALSEBAY
GOODWOOD
FOUR OCEANS
BLUE RAY
BLUE RAY
TYGERBERG
FOUR OCEANS
FOUR OCEANS
BLUE RAY
BLUE RAY
FOUR OCEANS
BLUE RAY
FOUR OCEANS
TYGERBERG
TWO OCEANS
BLUE RAY
FOUR OCEANS
GOODWOOD
BLUE RAY
BLUE RAY
TWO OCEANS
GOODWOOD
FOUR OCEANS
GOODWOOD
GOODWOOD
FOUR OCEANS
GOODWOOD
GOODWOOD
FALSEBAY
FALSEBAY
GOODWOOD
FOUR OCEANS

29,79
19,74
41,20
55,90
37,11
41,96
2325
26,38
0,00
40,03
29,71
4127
27,79
27,98
4931
26,75
30,06
16,00
3321
8,55
22,89
31,40
22,41
21,06
42,03
0,00
2338
3147
7,84
10,12
20,50
13,65
0,00
0,00
39,52
5,11
0,00
6,60
0,00
30,50
0,00
21,18
19,36
9,05
13,47
18,82
0,00
4,18
16,00
10,96
0,00
0,00
0,00
336
9,61
0,00
10,22
6,48

62,51
49,57
42,49
17,42
3838
33,17
49,99
45,50
47,86
29,19
36,78
19,66
31,12
30,92

8,20
26,45
26,69
27,53
22,86
46,06
28,69
2224
31,14
31,88

6,27
40,95
2429
15,18
19,05
20,88
23,86
26,40
31,03
40,87

0,00
25,62
32,51
19.44

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

821
14,96
10,29

0,00
20,81
13,83

0,00

472

1,40
13,27
13,28

5,72

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00
17,45
0,00
2,98
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
23,71
0,00
2,07
6,88
0,00
0,00
0,00
423
0,00
12,77
0,00
0,00
2,60
0,00
0,00
0,00
4,12
6,75
0,00
0,00
19,54
14,88
0,00
3,04
10,25
0,00
0,00
438
2,37
7,75
30,52
0,00
27,89
6,48
0,00
0,00
0,00
4,84
0,00
1,05
0,00
0,00
14,18
2,24
0,00
3,66
1,62
10,51
0,00
348

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

92,30
86,76
83,69
76,30
75,49
75,13
73,24
71,88
71,57
69,22
68,56
67,81
58,91
58,90
57,51
5743
56,75
56,30
56,07
54,61
54,18
53,64
53,55
52,94
52,42
47,70
47,67
46,65
46,43
45,88
44,36
43,09
41,28
40,87
39,52
35,11
34,88
33,79
30,52
30,50
27,89
27,66
27,57
24,01
23,76
23,66
20,81
19,06
16,00
15,68
15,58
15,51
13,28
12,74
11,23
10,51
10,22

9,96
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158,00
159,00
160,00
161,00
162,00
163,00
164,00
165,00
166,00
167,00
168,00
169,00
170,00
171,00
172,00

TOTAL

WP1039
WP0296
WP1042
WP1049
WPO0178
WP0879
WP1142
WPO0715
WP1041
WP1122
WP0857
WP0179
WP1132
WP0025
WP0734

Jonothan,Dain
Pretorius, Ettienne
Van Rensburg,C
Strauss,Dian
Weppenar,Leslie
Addinall Barry
Van Der Merwe, Rohan
Harris,Brice
Adams,B
Clark,Brent
Davids,Shamieg
‘Weston,Neil
Swanepoel, Kevin
Krige Retief

Louwrens,Louwtjie

GOODWOOD
FALSEBAY
GOODWOOD
GOODWOOD
GOODWOOD
POLICE
FALSEBAY
BLUE RAY
GOODWOOD
BLUE RAY
FOUR OCEANS
TWO OCEANS
GOODWOOD
POLICE
POLICE

9,50
3,77
9,19
831
0,00
0,00
5,12
432
3,64
1,01
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

4 584,05

0,00
5,61
0,00
0,00
0,00
5,59
0,00
0,00
0,00
1,53
2,20
0,00
0,00
127
1,04

4556,29

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
6,24
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
1,38
1,38
0,00
0,00

134237

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00

9,50
9,38
9,19
8,31
6,24
5,59
5,12
432
3,64
2,54
2,20
1,38
1,38
127
1,04

10 482,71
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